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Examination Schedule

Exam Name Applicable for Courses

 Time Table Declaration Monday, February 10, 2020 Engineering, Computer Application,

Minor Exam Monday, March 2, 2020 Management, Agriculture, Health & Science,

 Result Declaration Friday, March 27, 2020 Polytechnic

 Engineering, Computer Application, 
Practical Exam Monday, April 13, 2020
   Agriculture, Health & Science, Polytechnic

 Time Table Declaration Saturday, April 11, 2020 Engineering,  Computer Application, 

 Admit Card Monday, April 20, 2020 Management, Agriculture, Health & Science

Major Exam Friday, May 1, 2020 Polytechnic, Legal Studies, M.Tech

 Result Declaration Thursday, June 4, 2020

 Answer Sheet Sowing Period 14 to 20-05-2020

 Registration Monday, June 8, 2020 Engineering, Computer Application,

Re-Major Time Table Declaration Monday, June 8, 2020 Management, Agriculture, Health & Science,

 Exam Monday, June 15, 2020 Polytechnic, Legal Studies, M.Tech

 Result Declaration Saturday, June 27, 2020

 Time Table Declaration  Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Engineering,  Computer Application,

 Registration Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Management, Agriculture, Health & Science,

Summer Exam Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Polytechnic, Legal Studies, M.Tech

 Result Declaration Monday, August 17, 2020

Practical Exam Wednesday, March 18, 2020 B.Sc - B.Ed, B.Sc, M.Sc, BA, MA

 Time Table Declaration Monday, March 16, 2020 

Major Exam Exam Wednesday, April 1, 2020 B.Sc , B.Sc + B.Ed, M.Sc, BA, MA

 Result Declaration Wednesday, June 10, 2020

 Time Table Declaration Monday, May 25, 2020 

Re-Major Exam Wednesday, July 1, 2020 B.Sc

 Result Declaration Thursday, September 3, 2020

 Time Table Declaration Thursday, August 13, 2020

Supplementary Exam Exam Saturday, September 12, 2020 B.Sc , B.Sc - B.Ed, M.Sc, BA, MA

 Result Declaration Monday, October 19, 2020

Particulars Date

SN Note

 1 18 January 2020  Tuesday

 2 25 January 2020 Wednesday

 3 29 February 2020 Thursday

 4 11 April 2020 Monday

Saturday Time Table
SN Date

List of Holidays

 1 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Thursday, January 2, 2020

 2 Makar Sankranti Wednesday, January 15, 2020

 3 Republic Day Sunday, January 26, 2020

 4 Maha Shivratri Friday, February 21, 2020

 5 Holika Dahan Monday, March 9, 2020

 6 Holi Tuesday, March 10, 2020

 7 Navratri Sthapna Wednesday, March 25, 2020

 8 Chetti Chand Wednesday, March 25, 2020

 9 Ram Navami Thursday, April 2, 2020

 10 Mahavir Jayanti Monday, April 6, 2020

 11 Idu'l Fitr * Sunday, May 24, 2020

Holiday Day Follows



ACADEMIC CALENDAR [ JANUARY TO JUNE - 2020 ]ACADEMIC CALENDAR [ JANUARY TO JUNE - 2020 ]
Co Curricular ActivitiesCurricular Activities

DaySN Event

 1 Last Date for Fee Submission of Even Semester Wednesday, January 08, 2020

 2 Last Date of Semester Registration Wednesday, January 08, 2020

 3 Semester Commencement Meet Tuesday, January 14, 2020

 4 Grace Period for Fee Submission Wednesday, January 15, 2020

 5 Commencement of Classes Thursday, January 16, 2020

 6 Validation of Registration of Continuing Students through Mentor Monday, January 20, 2020

 7 Last Date for Open Course Add-Drop Monday, January 27, 2020

 8 Project Title Registration (Only for Final Year) Monday, January 27, 2020

 9 Registration of Project Title for Technovation Monday, January 27, 2020

 10 Last Date of First Evaluation of Projects (Only for Final Year) Monday, February 24, 2020

 11 Last Date of Pre-Evaluation of Technovation Project Monday, February 24, 2020

 12 Minor Examination Monday, March 02, 2020

 13 Last Date of Second-Evaluation of Technovation Project Monday, April 20, 2020

 14 Last Date for Final Evaluation of Projects (Only for Final Year) Monday, April 20, 2020

 15 Technovation Saturday, April 25, 2020

 16 Last Teaching Day Saturday, April 25, 2020

 17 Result Declaration of Minor Examination Monday, April 27, 2020

 18 Major Examination Friday, May 01, 2020

 19 Last Date of Semester Registration and Fee Submission (Pass Out Students) Monday, June 01, 2020

 20 Major Result Declaration Thursday, June 04, 2020

 21 Re-Major Examination Monday, June 15, 2020

 22 Re-Major Result Declaration Saturday, June 27, 2020

 23 Last Date of Summer Registration and Fee Submission Wednesday, July 01, 2020

 24 Summer Semester Exams Wednesday, July 08, 2020

 25 Last Date for Fee Submission of Odd Semester Monday, July 13, 2020

 26 Last Date of Registration for Next Semester Monday, July 13, 2020

 27 Next Semester Commencement Meet Monday, July 13, 2020

 28 Summer Semester Exam Result Declaration Monday, August 17, 2020

 29 Orientation for New Students Monday, August 17, 2020

 30 Summer Internship Program/Summer Industrial Training From 18 May 2020

 31 Summer Break From 18 May 2020

Extra-Curricular Activities

 1 Sports Tournament  06 January 2020 Monday

 2 Camp Fire 11 January 2020 Saturday

 3 Commencement Meet  14 January 2020 Tuesday 

 4 IMMIX 30 January 2020 Thursday

 5 Club Activity - 1 08 February 2020 Saturday

 6 Club Activity - 2 15 February 2020 Saturday

SN Event Date Day

DateSN School / Department Activity

 7 Club Activity - 3 22 February 2020 Saturday

 8 Club Activity - 4 14 March 2020 Saturday

 9 Club Activity - 5 21 March 2020 Saturday

 10 Club Activity - 6 28 March 2020 Saturday

11 Farewell Party 04 April 2020 Saturday

12 Blood Donation Camp 11 April 2020 Saturday

SN Event Date Day

School of Agriculture Sciences

 1  Expert Lecture Friday, February 7, 2020

 2  Industrial Visit Thursday, February 20, 2020

 3 Agriculture Expert Lecture Thursday, February 27, 2020

 4  Workshop Tuesday, March 17, 2020

 5  Industrial Visit Friday, March 20, 2020

School of Engineering and Technology   

 6  Expert Lecture Monday, February 17, 2020

 7 B Tech & Poly 1st Year Industrial Visit Friday, March 20, 2020

 8  Workshop Saturday, April 11, 2020

 9  Expert Lecture Monday, February 24, 2020
Civil Engineering

 10  Industrial Visit Tuesday, March 17, 2020

 11  Industrial Visit Monday, February 17, 2020

 12 Computer Science Engineering Workshop Monday, March 16, 2020

 13  Expert Lecture Tuesday, April 7, 2020

 14  Industrial Visit Monday, February 24, 2020

 15 Electrical Engineering Workshop Tuesday, February 25, 2020

 16  Panel Discussion Monday, March 23, 2020

 17  Workshop Wednesday, February 12, 2020

 18 Mechanical Engineering Industrial Visit Thursday, February 27, 2020

 19  Expert Lecture Friday, March 20, 2020

School of Basic and Applied Sciences

 20  Expert Talk Friday, February 7, 2020

 21 Basic Sciences Workshop Friday, February 14, 2020

 22  Expert Talk Thursday, February 20, 2020

School of Computer Application

 23  Industrial Visit Wednesday, February 26, 2020

 24  Expert Lecture Saturday, February 29, 2020
Computer Application

 25  Workshop Monday, March 16, 2020

 26  National Seminar Friday, April 17, 2020

School of Legal Studies and Governance

 27  Legal laboratory Thursday, February 6, 2020

 28  Moot court Monday, February 24, 2020
Legal Studies

 29  High court visit Monday, March 23, 2020

 30  Expert Lecture Friday, April 3, 2020

School of Health Sciences

 31  Expert Lecture Thursday, February 20, 2020

 32 Pharmacy Workshop Tuesday, March 17, 2020

 33  Industrial Visit Friday, April 3, 2020

 34  Expert Lecture Friday, January 24, 2020

 35 Physiotherapy Workshop Sunday, February 16, 2020

 36  Industrial Visit Friday, March 27, 2020

School of Commerce and Management

 37  Symposium Friday, February 14, 2020

 38 Commerce and Management Industrial Visit Thursday, March 19, 2020

 39  Expert Lecture Friday, March 27, 2020
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